
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
87
100
60
9
93
90
21
8
41

Nome
BARROS
THEO MANNA
RAPHAEL SANTOS
CAYO VICTOR LOUNREÇO
PEDRO FARONI
TARCIOS
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
CASSIANO RICARDO FAED
LEONARDO PANADES SILV

Classe
C
INSTRUTOR
A
A
INSTRUTOR
A
A
B
B

Melhor Tm
1:29.070
1:30.252
1:31.912
1:33.460
1:34.199
1:36.804
1:36.929
1:37.337
1:41.922

Na volta
5
5
7
3
6
6
2
5
2

Dif
-

+1.182
+2.842
+4.390
+5.129
+7.734
+7.859
+8.267

+12.852

2o. melhor
1:29.136
1:33.090
1:32.633
1:33.890
1:34.983
1:36.942
1:43.649
1:37.995
1:42.104

Melhor Spd
109,128
107,698
105,753
104,002
103,186
100,409
100,280
99,859
95,367

Modelo

S1000 
KAWAS

NINJA 4
KAWAS
YAMAH

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Cacapava
Track

6A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

26/03/2022 14:36

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

26/03/2022

Impresso: 26/03/2022 14:50:53
Crono Verde Rosso
Decio / Brunno

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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